PROC COGNOME
ABATI
ANOHOVSKA
ARSENTI
ASSUNTO
BALDASSARRE
BALSAMO
BALZANO
BARBATO
BARONE
BIONDI
BODEA
BORRIELLO
BUONINCONTI
CACACE
CAIZZI
CAPUANO
CARPI
CARUSO
CASABURI
CASOLARO
CASTALDO
CIANCIO
COLA
COLANGELO
CONTE
COPPOLA
CORTAZzZO
CRISCUOLO
CUCCARO

[
PR oo~v~ouobrwNe

NNNNNNNNNNRPRRPRRRERPR PR
©CO~NOUDRWNROOWON®UODWN

LUOGO DI NASCITA DATA DI NASCITA RESIDENZA/DOMICILIO PROI

NOME
GIANPIERO NAPOLI

NATALIJA LETTONIA
ANTONIETTA NAPOLI

ROSARIA SARA AVERSA

CLAUDIA SAN PAOLO BELSIT
MONICA NAPOLI

FABIO NAPOLI

COSIMO NAPOLI

NICOLA BITONTO
ALESSANDRO NAPOLI

EUGENIA ANGELICA ROMANIA
ALESSANDRO NAPOLI

LORENZO NAPOLI

IVAN ANTONIO NAPOLI

LUCIO NAPOLI

VINCENZO NAPOLI

VALENTINA NAPOLI

SIMONE NAPOLI

GAETANO NAPOLI

FLORA TORRE DEL GRECO
MICHELE ACERRA

PIETRO COMO (CO)

STELLA BRUNICO(BZ)
VINCENZO MATERA

LUCA NAPOLI

LUIGI POLLENA TROCCHL/
MANUEL NAPOLI

RENATO NAPOLI

MATTIA NAPOLI

22/04/1981
14/05/1978
24/12/1981
08/05/1981
16/05/1970
04/01/1978
22/12/1987
28/08/1998
17/06/1997
31/12/1989
08/07/1996
27/11/1983
20/08/1989
11/07/2000
08/04/1959
04/03/1962
12/10/1986
07/09/1996
28/10/1995
27/01/1971
07/10/1992
26/01/1996
06/11/2000
27/08/1995
24/03/1997
16/07/1984
19/03/2002
28/01/2001
30/12/1997

NAPOLI

PORTICI

MELITO DI NAPOLI
MUGNANO
CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI
NAPOLI

CAIVANO

NAPOLI

ACERRA

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

CASORIA

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

SORRENTO
POMIGLIANO D'ARCO
PORTICI

MELITO DI NAPOLI
TORRE DEL GRECO
CASORIA

S.G. a CREMANO
CAMPOSANO
C/MMARE DI STABIA
NAPOLI

SOMMA VESUVIANA
NAPOLI

CASORIA

NAPOLI



LUOGO DI NASCITA DATA DI NASCITA RESIDENZA/DOMICILIO PROI

BORDIGHERA (IM)
NAPOLI

NAPOLI

PORTICI
SALERNO
CASORIA

GIOVANNI BATTISTA TORRE DEL GRECO

PROC COGNOME NOME
30 D'ALESSANDRO ELIA
31 D'ARIENZO VITTORIO
32 DATI PIETRO
33 DE ANGELIS DANIELE
34 DE ANGELIS MARIA LUCIA
35 DEL VECCHIO CARLO
36 DELLA GATTA
37 DIFALCO DOMENICO
38 DI MARZO VALERIA
39 DIMATTIA ANTHONY
40 DITUORO MORENA
41 DONNELLO ANTONELLA
42 ERRICHIELLO ARMANDO
43 ESPOSITO STEFANIA
44 ESPOSITO DAVIDE
45 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO
46 ESTATICO SALVATORE
47 FILIPPETTI DELLA RCGIADA
48 FORMISANO MARCO
49 FOTI ANDREA
50 FRATI GIULIA
51 GIANCARLI CLAUDIO
52 GIORIO NUNZIA
53 GRANATA ROSALBA
54 IACOVIELLO GRAZIA
55 INFANTOZZI VALENTINA
56 KOLA ARNELA
57 LICCARDO ANTONIO
58 MAGLIONE VITTORIA

MUGNANO DI NAPO
NAPOL
CASERTA

RHO

TORRE ANNUNZIAT,
NAPOL

VICO EQUENSE
NAPOL

META

NAPOL
BOLOGNA
NAPOL

NAPOL

MILANO

NAPOL
CERCOLA
CASORIA
NAPOL

NAPOLI

KAYAJE ALBANIA
NAPOL

NAPOL

20/02/1997
10/04/1975
14/10/1980
08/10/1997
22/09/1978
15/04/1972
23/01/1991
06/09/1986
10/07/1975
11/08/1993
2701/1975
15/04/1978
18/02/1996
27/06/1999
02/08/2000
22/03/1967
27/02/1974
07/02/1993
24/04/1993
09/03/1999
28/08/1991
13/08/1988
20/02/1984
10/04/1969
25/07/1977
22/12/1985
10/08/1983
10/04/1999
10/08/1979

NOLA
NAPOLI

QUARTO

PORTICI

CAPRI

CASORIA
TORRE DEL GRECO
MUGNANO DI NAPOLI
NAPOLI
CASANDRINO
NAPOLI

TORRE ANNUNZIATA
GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA
META (NA)

NAPOLI

META (NA)

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

SAVIANO

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI
CAMPOSANO
MUGNANO DI NAPOLI
NAPOLI



PROC COGNOME

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

MAIONE
MAMMALELLA
MANTO
MARINO
MARINO
MARTIN
MASIERO
MICCIO
MIGLIACCIO
MIGLIACCIO
MILANI
MORRA
MOSCATI
MUSELLA
NAPOLITANO
NAPPA
PASSARO
PASSEGGIO
PASTORE
PICCIRILLO
PIERANTONI
PIRO
PISANO
POLETTO
PORTA
PORTA
PRIORE
PUDDU
RANISI

NOME
DOMENICO
AMEDEO
RAFFAELE
MARIA GRAZIA
MASSIMO
MARCO
LUCA

LUIGI

ILARIA

LUIGI
MARTA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
LUCIA
SILVESTRO
VINCENZO
ANGELICA
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
VINCENZO
FEDERICA
MARIO
COSTANZA
RAFFAELE
ANGELA
FEDERICO
ANTONIETTA

LUOGO DI NASCITA DATA DI NASCITA RESIDENZA/DOMICILIO PROI

NAPOLI
NAPOLI

TORRE ANNUNZIAT,
MADDALONI (CE)
MAZARA DEL VALLC

PRATI (FI)

MASERA' DI PADOV,

NAPOL
BENEVENTO
NAPOL
LECCO
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL
NOLA
CASALNUOVO
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL
NAPOL

SCANDIANO (RE)

NAPOLI

23/03/1972
30/08/1977
04/01/1978
07/11/1991
05/09/1975
13/05/1973
28/06/1966
04/12/1991
06/01/1976
19/04/1997
05/12/1967
15/10/1988
23/09/1971
14/03/1982
16/07/1992
27/08/1968
21/05/1978
03/03/1974
22/05/2000
20/12/1998
04/03/1965
24/06/1995
24/08/1992
21/07/1978
29/08/1974
22/11/1978
03/03/1992
21/08/1994
22/08/1974

MADONNA DELL'ARCO
QUARTO

TORRE ANNUNZIATA
ACERRA

NAPOLI
S.G. a CREMANO
C/MMARE DI STABIA
NAPOLI

FORIO

GRUMO NEVANO
S.G. a CREMANO
NAPOLI

NAPOLI

VILLARICCA

NOLA
CASALNUOVO DI NAPOLI
NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

CASORIA

CAPRI

CAPRI

QUARTO

ACERRA

NAPOLI



PROC COGNOME

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

RAPICANO
REA MARIA
RUSSO
SCARANO
SCUOTTO
SILIPO
SIMARI
SOZIO
STRAZZULLO
TORRICELLI
TRINCHILLO
TUFANO
VENTURI
VEZZOSI
VIGORITO
ZUNGRI

NOME
SALVATORE
GRAZIA

PASQUALE PACO

MARCO
GIROLAMO
ROSARIO
MICHAEL
CLEMENTINA
STEFANO
MATTIA
DAVIDE
GIORGIO
VITTORIO
DESIRE GRAZIA
GIANCARLO
ALESSANDRO

LUOGO DI NASCITA DATA DI NASCITA RESIDENZA/DOMICILIO PROI

MASSA DI SOMMA

NAPOLI
NAPOLI

MASSA DI SOMMA

NAPOLI
CROTONE
SASSUOLO
MUGNANO
NAPOLI
FORMIGINE
CERCOLA
NAPOLI
BOLOGNA
CATANIA
MILANO
NAPOLI

24/06/1995
19/07/1993
21/12/2000
22/03/1995
26/02/1987
28/08/1978
31/07/1996
08/06/1995
03/10/1974
05/05/1989
06/11/1987
02/08/1988
29/04/1970
04/11/1998
07/12/1967
01/02/1983

NAPOLI

ACERRA

NAPOLI

PORTICI

CASORIA

NAPOLI

ACERRA
VILLARICCA

NAPOLI

ACERRA

NAPOLI

SAVIANO

NAPOLI

GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA
NAPOLI

POMIGLIANO D'ARCO



